
CASTEFergus Lounge Chair



ADDITIONAL INFO
Walnut frame available in CASTE Collection 
natural, inversion, iron or true black only.

Available in all COM or combination COM/
COL.  All leather is not available.

PRODUCTION NOTES
Walnut frame with upholstered arm and 
back panels, tight seat, and loose back 
cushion. Shown here with an inversion 
finish, leather, and fabric.
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Fergus Lounge Chair DIMENSIONS
WIDTH
DEPTH

HEIGHT
SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT
ARM HEIGHT

32.5"
36"

30.75”
21”
17”

21.75”

83 cm
91 cm
78 cm
53 cm
43 cm
55 cm

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS
COM

COL +COM

6.5 yards, 
54” goods

68 sq ft
+ 2.75 yards,

54” goods

FINISH OPTIONS
Walnut Natural

Inversion
Iron

True Black

30” W x 20” D x 15” H (76 x 51 x 38 cm) 
with walnut frame and same finish options.  
Ottoman material: COL 27 sq ft; COM 1.5 
yards, 54” goods

FERGUS OTTOMAN


